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473. Mazeikiai — TelSiai-Rietavas-Gargzdai-Klaipéda

Galioja nuo 2010 02 03
Nuo 2011-02-12 tikd d.

d.d. d.d.
ISv. 6.40 - - Mazeikiy AS 16.10 | Atv.
6.52 9 9 Tirksliai 15.58
6.57 4 13 | Bruzai 15.53
7.01 3 16 | Balénos 15.49
7.04 2 18 | Pieveny kryZzkelé 15.46
7.09 4 22 | Kanteniai 15.41
T:15 3 27 | Nevarénai 15.35
721 5 32 | Juodininkai 15.29
725 3 35 | Tausalas 15.25
7.30 4 39 | Kalnénai 15.20
Atv, 738 15.15 | I3v.
ISv. 7.45 4 43 | Telsiy AS 15.05 | Atv.
8.10 23 66 | Janapolé 14.40
8.20 9 75 | Varniai 14.30
8.29 i 82 | Paliikstis 14.21]
8.38 7 89 | Paezeris 14.12
8.45 5 94 | Laukuva 14.05
8.48 2 96 | Kelpsaiciai 14.02
8.53 4 100 | Resciai 13.57
8.56 3 103 | Vélaiciai 13.54
9.02 5 108 | Labardziai 13.48
9.04 2 110 | Pjaules 13.46
Atv. 9.10 13.40 | I3v.
I5v. 9.15 6 116 | Rietavas 13.35 | Atv.
9.21 5 121 | Jaupénai 13.29
9.24 2 123 | Girdvainiai 13.26
9.27 3 126 | Patyris 13.23
9.29 2 128 | Kapstatai 13.21
831 2 130 | Endriejavas 13.19
9.35 4 134 | Silénai 13.15
17937 | 2 ] 136 | Zemguliai 13.13
9.39 2 138 | Antkoptis 13.11
9.42 2 140 | Balkalnis 13.08
9.47 5 145 | Vézaiciai 13.03
Atv. 9.55 12.55 | I8v.
I3v. 10.00 5 150 | Gargzdy AS 12.50 | Atv.
10.07 | 5 | 155 | Dauparai 1 1243
10.15 7 162 | Jakai 12.35
Atv. 10.30 8 170 | Klaipédos AS 12.20 | I3v.
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